
A’ mare
Jacopo Foggini

AMR030
panca
bench
banc
Bank

AMR040
lettino prendisole
sun lounger
bain de soleil 
Sonnenliege

AMR050T
tavolino
coffee table
table basse
Beistelltisch

AMR060T
tavolo
table
table
Tisch

AMR010
sedia
chair
chaise
Stuhl

AMR020
poltrona
armchair
fauteuil
Sessel

AMR070T
tavolo
table
table
Tisch

AMR020CU
cuscino seduta poltrona
armchair seat cushion
coussin d'assise fauteuil
Sitzkissen für Sessel

AMR040ML
materassino lettino 
prendisole
sun lounger mat
matelas bain de soleil
Auflage für Sonnenliege

AMR040CL
cuscino poggiatesta 
lettino prendisole
sun lounger 
headrest cushion 
coussin repose-tête bain 
de soleil
Kopfstützenkissen für
Sonnenliege

±53
20 3/4"

33
 3

/4
"

±8
6

±60
23 1/2"

18
 1

/2
"

±4
7

±75
29 1/2"

32
 1

/4
"

±8
2

24
 1

/2
"

±6
2

17
"

±4
3

±83
32 3/4"

33
"

±8
4

±175
69"

24
 1

/2
"

±6
2

17
"

±4
3

±87
34 1/4"

36
 1

/4
"

±9
2

±205
80 3/4"

31
 1

/2
"

±8
0

19
 1

/4
"

±4
9

±72
28 1/4"

±72
28 1/4"

16
 1

/4
"

±4
1

29
 1

/4
"

±7
4

Ø130
51 1/4"

±200
78 3/4"

39
 1

/4
"

±1
00

29
 1

/4
"

±7
4

45 x 45 x h.3
17 3/4" x 17 3/4" x h.1/4"

188 x 64 x h.3
25 1/4" x 23 1" x h.1/4"

60 x 36 x h.10
25 1/4" x 23 1/2" x h.1/4"

General description: 
A collection composed of chair, armchair, 
bench, sun lounger, coffee table and tables 
realized with pure polycarbonate sticks 
made by hand. The name is A’mare, a 
play on words that expresses the love 
for designing together with the idea of 
solidifying water into precious objects.  
Sea and water, with their stunning 
reflections, become the protagonists of 
the living space through these furniture 
pieces that are welcoming landscapes of 
relaxation and comfort. 
A’mare collection meets all the values of 
universality of use of the Edra collection. 
Created to last over time, A’mare fits easily 
into interior spaces, given the purity of its 
aesthetics.

Technical description:
A collection consisting of chair, armchair, 
bench, sun lounger, coffee table and 
tables. Handmade with polycarbonate 
sticks, deliberately irregular to obtain 
heterogeneous surfaces, that can be 
perceived only by touch. The various sticks 
are joined following a very elementary 
structure, with the help of special screws. 
The tables are completed with 12 mm 
thick glass tops.


